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CTO CyL Absoluto-Junior de Verano Valladolid
Valladolid, 29 - 30/6/2024

Prueba 37 Masc., 50m Braza Absoluto Masculino
30/06/2024 - 16:45 Resultados
RA 28.18 , IRADIER AGUIRREZABALAGA BORJA BARCELONA 26/07/2007
MM 18 30.08 , ABEL MATA URBAN PALMA M. 27/02/2011
MM 17 30.26 , BARREDA RODRÍGUEZ RICARDO BARCELONA 03/08/2000
MM 16 31.23 , PABLO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Valladolid 22/12/2019
MM 15 32.22 , PABLO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ VALLADOLID 24/06/2018
MM 15 32.22 , MARCOS SAN JOSE GONZALEZ Sabadell 21/07/2023
MM 14 32.76 , PABLO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ VALLADOLID 17/12/2017
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

16 años

1. VALENCIANO MIGUELEZ, Hugo 08 CD Acuatico Leon 31.49 559
2. MARTIN SANCHEZ, Samuel 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 32.81 494
3. PUCHE GONZALEZ, Niko 08 C.D. Natacion Medinense 33.53 463
4. DE LA PUENTE PORRO, Alvaro 08 C.N. Palencia 34.22 436
5. DIEZ FERNANDEZ, Jorge 08 CD Acuatico Leon 34.97 408
6. RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, Oscar 08 C.N. Leon 35.99 374
7. PEREZ VAÑES, Diego 08 C.N. Palencia 36.18 368
8. IVANOV, Eduard 08 C.N. Ciudad De Avila 36.62 355
9. GONZALEZ CAMARGO, Alejandro 08 C.N. Palencia 39.82 276

10. ENCINA ALVAREZ, Javier 08 S.D. La Venatoria 41.67 241
11. MARTIN SILVA, Ivan 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 48.03 157

Baja PICADO GOMEZ, Diego 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca
Baja GARCIA DEL RIO, Daniel 08 CD Acuatico Leon

17 años

1. ARIJA SOTO, Carlos 07 C.N. Palencia 32.64 502
2. CASADO RODRIGUEZ, Fernando 07 Club Benavente Natacion 35.48 391
3. PEREZ BERNAL, Mario 07 C.N. Palencia 36.12 370
4. GONZALEZ GARCIA, Alejandro 07 C.N. Parquesol 36.60 356
5. CHESA BARRERO, David 07 Club Benavente Natacion 45.79 182

18 años

1. ALVAREZ BELKASEN, Rodrigo 06 C.N. Leon 34.13 439
2. BARRIENTOS DOMINGUEZ, Pablo 06 C.N. Casa De Asturias 34.61 421
3. MUÑIZ GARCÍA, Lucas 06 C.N. Casa De Asturias 35.89 377
4. MONJE MENCIA, David 06 C.N. Leon 36.05 372
5. ESCODA LLAMAZARES, Isaac 06 C.N. Leon 37.30 336

Absoluto Masculino

1. BAAMONDE PELETEIRO, Alvaro 93 CD Acuatico Leon 28.91 723
2. VALENCIANO MIGUELEZ, Adrian 04 CD Acuatico Leon 30.73 602
3. PUCHE GONZALEZ, Ivan 02 C.D. Natacion Medinense 30.93 590
4. PUCHE GONZÁLEZ, Hugo 05 C.D. Natacion Medinense 31.25 572
5. VALENCIANO MIGUELEZ, Hugo 08 CD Acuatico Leon 31.49 559
6. GONZALEZ ALONSO, Daniel 01 C.N. Leon 31.82 542
7. CABACO GURPEGUI, Carlos 03 C.N. Parquesol 32.48 509
8. ARIJA SOTO, Carlos 07 C.N. Palencia 32.64 502
9. MARTIN SANCHEZ, Samuel 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 32.81 494

10. LÓPEZ MARTÍN, Alejandro 09 C.D.N. Zamora 32.85 492
11. JORGE SANTAMARIA, Joel 02 C.N. Leon 33.40 468
12. PUCHE GONZALEZ, Niko 08 C.D. Natacion Medinense 33.53 463
13. GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, Javier 09 C.N. Ciudad De Avila 33.74 454
14. RODRIGUEZ SANTOS, Sergio 09 C.N. Riavall 33.95 446
15. ALVAREZ BELKASEN, Rodrigo 06 C.N. Leon 34.13 439
16. DE LA PUENTE PORRO, Alvaro 08 C.N. Palencia 34.22 436
17. MARTIN JAEN, Mario 09 C.D Triatlón Lacerta 34.40 429
18. GARCIA DEL POZO, Enrique 01 C.N. Ciudad De Avila 34.52 424
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CTO CyL Absoluto-Junior de Verano Valladolid
Valladolid, 29 - 30/6/2024

Prueba 37, Masc., 50m Braza, Absoluto Masculino

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

19. LLORENTE GONZALEZ, Juan Manuel 05 C.N. Parquesol 34.53 424
20. BARRIENTOS DOMINGUEZ, Pablo 06 C.N. Casa De Asturias 34.61 421
21. DIEZ FERNANDEZ, Jorge 08 CD Acuatico Leon 34.97 408
22. GARCIA AMEZ, Kevin 10 C.N. Casa De Asturias 35.21 400
23. BASTIAN ANTON, Angel 98 C.N. Leon 35.27 398
24. CASADO RODRIGUEZ, Fernando 07 Club Benavente Natacion 35.48 391
25. MUÑIZ GARCÍA, Lucas 06 C.N. Casa De Asturias 35.89 377
26. FERNÁNDEZ HERNÁNDEZ, Hugo 09 C.D.N. Zamora 35.94 376
27. RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, Oscar 08 C.N. Leon 35.99 374
28. MONJE MENCIA, David 06 C.N. Leon 36.05 372
29. PEREZ BERNAL, Mario 07 C.N. Palencia 36.12 370
30. PEREZ VAÑES, Diego 08 C.N. Palencia 36.18 368
31. VELASCO GARCÍA, Roberto 04 Club Benavente Natacion 36.19 368
32. GONZALEZ GARCIA, Alejandro 07 C.N. Parquesol 36.60 356
33. IVANOV, Eduard 08 C.N. Ciudad De Avila 36.62 355
34. DELGADO SÁNCHEZ, Juan 10 C.Acuatico Salamanca 36.89 348
35. ESCODA LLAMAZARES, Isaac 06 C.N. Leon 37.30 336
36. MERAYO SÁNCHEZ, Miguel 10 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 37.31 336
37. PERALES GARCIA, Raul 10 C.N. Soriano 37.58 329
38. GARCIA AMEZ, Miguel 05 C.N. Casa De Asturias 37.69 326
39. VAQUERO GARROTE, Alvaro 04 C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 37.71 325
40. ASENSIO MORENO, Mario 97 C.N. Leon 39.55 282
41. GONZALEZ CAMARGO, Alejandro 08 C.N. Palencia 39.82 276
42. MARTINEZ PEREZ, Jesus 09 C.N. Palencia 41.12 251
43. ENCINA ALVAREZ, Javier 08 S.D. La Venatoria 41.67 241
44. VALLEJO HUIDOBRO, Mario 09 C.N. Parquesol 42.00 235
45. BILBAO SEBASTIAN, Adrian 10 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 42.20 232
46. LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ, Álex 10 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 42.58 226
47. ROBLES ALVAREZ, Jaime 03 C.N. Leon 43.52 212
48. MARTÍNEZ ABELLA, Adrián 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 45.40 186
49. CHESA BARRERO, David 07 Club Benavente Natacion 45.79 182
50. COLLADO JIMENEZ-FREILE, Arturo 10 C.N. Ciudad De Avila 46.37 175
51. RODRIGUEZ PARDO, Pablo Miguel 03 S.D. La Venatoria 46.72 171
52. MARTIN SILVA, Ivan 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 48.03 157
53. ÁLVAREZ ÁLVAREZ DE LA BALLINA, Tomás 09 C.N. Casa De Asturias 50.71 134
54. SAMPEDRO CASTELLANOS, Asier 09 C.N. Casa De Asturias 52.09 123

DSQ LÓPEZ ALONSO, Juan Antonio 68 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
Baja PICADO GOMEZ, Diego 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca
Baja HERNANDEZ CARRASCO, Rodrigo 97 C.Acuatico Salamanca
Baja PEREZ HERRERO, Jorge 99 C.N. Leon
Baja CEREZO IGNACIO, Rafael 97 C.N. Leon
Baja GARCIA DEL RIO, Daniel 08 CD Acuatico Leon


